
WE O'CH - MD VERZY
VERZY 5.10.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Louis LEMERCIER
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Course : violet court
Distance : 3960m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:39:45 (10'02"/km)

1/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Camille MOULIERE 0:41:54
3. Lola MOULIERE 0:45:46

1. 49 00:01:04 113m 9'26"/km
2. 87 00:01:49 00:02:53 224m 8'07"/km
3. 80 00:01:05 00:03:58 186m 5'49"/km
4. 81 00:01:00 00:04:58 124m 8'04"/km
5. 82 00:01:08 00:06:06 134m 8'27"/km
6. 94 00:00:52 00:06:58 121m 7'10"/km
7. 86 00:01:40 00:08:38 230m 7'15"/km
8. 77 00:04:05 00:12:43 301m 13'34"/km
9. 73 00:03:40 00:16:23 253m 14'30"/km

10. 65 00:01:17 00:17:40 100m 12'50"/km
11. 61 00:01:32 00:19:12 153m 10'01"/km
12. 62 00:01:35 00:20:47 182m 8'42"/km
13. 67 00:03:19 00:24:06 282m 11'46"/km
14. 69 00:01:18 00:25:24 140m 9'17"/km
15. 72 00:01:54 00:27:18 147m 12'56"/km
16. 75 00:02:33 00:29:51 206m 12'23"/km
17. 55 00:03:13 00:33:04 309m 10'25"/km
18. 52 00:01:14 00:34:18 126m 9'47"/km
19. 48 00:01:31 00:35:49
20. 47 00:00:53 00:36:42
21. 40 00:02:04 00:38:46 197m 10'29"/km
22. 100 00:00:35 00:39:21 111m 5'15"/km
23. 999 00:00:24 00:39:45 137m 2'55"/km
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